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Josef Koutny (me8c5bq)

mh@muzo.cz

Ministerstvo pramyslu a obchodu
4760x1x9

me8c5bq

Politickych véznu 15, 11000 Praha 1, CZ

Platce

Tonery
18.01.2017
5/17

68 000,00 CZK
82 280,00 CZK

PREMO s.r.0.
26251531

PREMO s.r.0. ndmésti Svobody 284 687 08 Buchlovice Ceska republika

Pfijemce



Piilohy:

OBJEDNAVKA_PREMO_ANONYM.PDF
95.08 kB, 08.02.2017 12:49:12
f3ab460a3dfb36e02{437311146370dfb72aac51bc8f45afcd533dcedc6630at

POTVRZENI_OBJEDNAVKY_PREMO.PDF
5.94 kB, 08.02.2017 12:49:12
a45£83d16ed63237401bb682cfb0132b7{112{f31069a5791031c7e754b61457

Adresa zaznamu:

https://testrs.gov.cz/smlouva/34824



		2025-07-04T05:45:07+0200




